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British Indoor Telemark Series 
Telemark (Classic)

Female and Male

Final Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BERRY Mark (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE HARVAD-TAYLOR Jack (GBR)
REFEREE MORRISSY Simon
COURSE CHIEF HSC 

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor Snow
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6 °C

FINISH : -6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERY Adrian (GBR)
- A - BELL Martin (GBR)

PERY Adrian (GBR)
- A - BELL Martin (GBR)

COURSE Hemel Snow Centre Hemel Snow Centre
START 90 m 90 m
FINISH 37 m 37 m
DROP 53 m 53 m
LENGTH 160 m 160 m
HOMOLOGATION /HEM/13 /HEM/13
GATES 10 9
DIRECTIONS 10 7
STARTING TIME 1000 1430

APPLIED PENALTY : 108.72 F = 500

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 1.0.14Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 1.0.14

31/08/2013  /  The Snow Centre - Hemel (GBR)  /  British Ski and Snowboard HEM/2013  /  31/08/2013 at 17:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Year Cat (Rank) Name Club Ski Time Penalty Run 1 Ski Time Penalty Run 2 Time Points

  U16  

1 3 1999 U16 (1) DIXON Alec SCC 22.39 0-0 22.39 22.93 0-0 22.93 45.32 24.66

2 4 1998 U16 (2) DIXON Colin SCC 22.60 0-0 22.60 23.06 0-0 23.06 45.66 28.59

3 1 1999 U16 (3) DURANT Antonia VIK 27.45 5-4 36.45 27.43 5-4 36.43 1:12.88 343.71

4 2 1999 U16 (4) DEREVE Emma VIK 30.62 5-4 39.62 29.70 5-4 38.70 1:18.32 406.69

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

5 2000 U16 MANNBY Siobhan VIK 28.07 5-4 37.07 0-0

  U21  

1 7 1993 U21 (1) TAYLOR Jasmin HEM 21.89 0-0 21.89 21.30 0-0 21.30 43.19 0.00

2 6 1993 U21 (2) HATCHWELL Louis 23.68 0-0 23.68 22.57 0-0 22.57 46.25 35.42

  SEN  

1 28 1987 SEN (1) FRADET Rémi STT 21.65 0-0 21.65 22.34 1-0 23.34 44.99 20.84

2 8 1960 SEN (2) SALTER Andy 22.33 0-0 22.33 23.16 1-0 24.16 46.49 38.20

3 27 1963 SEN (3) DIXON Neil SCC 21.83 0-0 21.83 22.30 0-3 25.30 47.13 45.61

4 21 1990 SEN (4) HURST Stefan 24.58 0-0 24.58 23.87 0-0 23.87 48.45 60.89

5 26 1982 SEN (5) PEACHEY David HEM 24.18 0-1 25.18 23.88 0-0 23.88 49.06 67.96

6 18 1960 SEN (6) BEER Joe BASI 25.13 1-0 26.13 24.71 0-1 25.71 51.84 100.14
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7 20 1952 SEN (7) MORRISSEY Alison STC 26.96 0-1 27.96 26.56 0-0 26.56 54.52 131.16

8 16 1975 SEN (8) BARTLETT Sally HEM 24.46 2-1 27.46 24.24 3-1 28.24 55.70 144.83

9 23 1965 SEN (9) BRADY Malcolm 29.88 4-1 34.88 23.88 2-1 26.88 1:01.76 214.98

10 15 1991 SEN (10) SWIFT Ryan 25.22 3-0 28.22 31.28 5-1 37.28 1:05.50 258.28

11 13 1961 SEN (11) DULSON Rob LRN 34.16 1-4 39.16 27.60 1-4 32.60 1:11.76 330.75

12 14 1956 SEN (12) ANDERSON Nick 29.83 4-4 37.83 29.96 3-4 36.96 1:14.79 365.83

13 24 1983 SEN (13) FORSTER Adele VIK 27.56 5-4 36.56 30.92 5-4 39.92 1:16.48 385.39

14 22 1967 SEN (14) VARDY Nigel 32.99 5-4 41.99 31.43 5-4 40.43 1:22.42 454.16

15 10 1963 SEN (15) CROCKER Philippa 45.76 4-4 53.76 44.54 5-4 53.54 1:47.30 742.19

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

11 1972 SEN WHITE Chippy ARMY 0-0 0-0

25 1974 SEN SIMMONS Carl 0-0 0-0

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

9 1964 SEN EVERITT Simon HEM 25.04 1-1 0-0 Gate 9

12 1986 SEN JEFFERSON Andrew 24.45 0-0 0-0 Gate 9

19 1957 SEN EVERITT Lindsey HEM 38.78 5-4 0-0 Gate 9

29 1960 SEN HAIG Colin HEM 32.41 0-3 0-0 Gate 5
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Rank Bib Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 TAYLOR Jasmin 1993 98.12 98.12 0.00

2 28 FRADET Rémi 1987 250.00 - -

3 3 DIXON Alec 1999 250.00 - -

4 4 DIXON Colin 1998 250.00 - -

5 6 HATCHWELL Louis 1993 250.00 - -

6 8 SALTER Andy 1960 64.11 64.11 38.20

7 27 DIXON Neil 1963 250.00 - -

8 21 HURST Stefan 1990 161.17 161.17 60.89

9 26 PEACHEY David 1982 153.78 153.78 67.96

10 18 BEER Joe 1960 250.00 200.00 100.14

  

Best 5 at start

6 8 SALTER Andy 1960 64.11

1 7 TAYLOR Jasmin 1993 98.12

9 26 PEACHEY David 1982 153.78

8 21 HURST Stefan 1990 161.17

11 20 MORRISSEY Alison 1952 243.27

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 677.18

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 677.18

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 267.19

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1087.17 / 10 108.72

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 108.72

  

Technical Delegate


